
民生國小五年七班班費明細表
日期 支出明細 收入 支出 結餘

9/15 班費(上學期) 56000 56000
9/15 康軒補充教材 11816 44184
9/17 冷氣卡儲值 500 43684
9/21 校外教學車資 5550 38134
9/21 校外教學費用 13440 24694
11/9 班服(28件*$230) 6440 18254
12/6 社會-海報保護套 150 18104

期末結餘 $18,104
3/6 班費(下學期) 42000 60104
3/16 康軒補充教材 8204 51900
3/16 校外教學車資 5000 46900
5/17 冷氣卡儲值 500 46400
6/8 冷氣清潔費 2000 44400

期末結餘 $44,400


